IMSER1/24A380A2
Slim SSR Module 24VAC IN 380 VAC OUT 2 Amp
-Pitch: 6.2 mm
 -Variety of Operating Voltages.
 -Low Drive Current (20 mA)
 -2500V Dielectric Strength
 -LED Status Indicator
 -Photo Isolation

Turn-Off Time 300 µS
Maximum On State Voltage Drop 1.2 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMSER1/24A48
D0.1
Single Channel 24VAC IN
48VDC OUT 0.1Amp Slim
SSR Module with
Plugable Relay Rail Mount
1 6.2 X 88.3 X
70.9
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA509/K2

Maximum Surge Current 48 A
Maximum On State Voltage Drop 0.35 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMSER1/24A48
D4
Single Channel 24VAC IN
48VDC OUT 4Amp Slim
SSR Module with
Plugable Relay Rail Mount
1 6.2 X 88.3 X
70.9
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA509/K2

Turn-Off Time 300 µS
Maximum On State Voltage Drop 1.2 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMSER1/24D48
D0.1
Single Channel 24VDC IN
48VDC OUT 0.1Amp Slim
SSR Module with
Plugable Relay Rail Mount
1 6.2 X 88.3 X
70.9
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA509/K2

Maximum Surge Current 48 A
Maximum On State Voltage Drop 0.35 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMSER1/24D48
D4
Single Channel 24VDC IN
48VDC OUT 4Amp Slim
SSR Module with
Plugable Relay Rail Mount
10 6.2 X 88.3 X
70.9
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA509/K2